Zmaj 2014

Novi Sad, 7.6.2014

Disciplina 28
7.6.2014 - 16:08

Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji

Startna lista
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OGRIZOVIC, Elena
KEDIC, Natasa
ROMANDIC, Anja
LAZIC, Andjela
BOZIC, Andjelka

Grupa 3 od 3
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OPACIC, Milica

LUCIC, Nada

MARIC, Ivana
JECANSKI, Jelena
PLAVSIC, Ivana
STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
NINKOV, Vera
JECANSKI, Jovana
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6:09.69
7:43.77
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5:05.94
4:44.82
4:34.06
4:44.05
4:53.12
5:13.73
5:15.33
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MAKSIC, Milica
BOZIC, Slavica
JELICIC, Andjela
KEKIC, Dejana
SAVIC, Nevena
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
IVANKOVIC, Milica
ERDELJAN, Katarina
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6:02.55
5:35.88
5:33.27
5:29.35
5:32.43
5:33.61
5:43.66
6:05.15
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